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VOTES PERCENT

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 9)
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN
REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC
REGISTERED VOTERS - NONPARTISAN
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. .

BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL -

VOTER TURNOUT - REPUBLICAN.
VOTER TURNOUT - DEMOCRATIC.
VOTER TURNOUT - NONPARTISAN

9
4,561
3.437

473
651

2,798
2,564

201
33

100.00

75.36
10.37
14.27

91.64
7.18
1.18

61.35
74.60
42.49

5.07
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
CYNThIA M. LUMMIS
EVAN LIAM SLAFTER
WRITE- IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITh 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
ALAN KOUSOULOS
MATMEAD
RITA MEYER
RON MICHELI
JOHN H. SELF
COLIN SIMPSON
TOM A. UBBEN
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
MAX MAXFIELD
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

STATE AUDITOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
BRUCE BROWN
CYNTHIA CLOUD
WRITE•IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

STATE TREASURER
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
JOE MEYER
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

1.887 7979
474 20.04

4 .17
2.365

2
197

- 10 .40
- 736 29.35
- 782 31.18
- 785 31.30
- 8 .32
- 169 6.74
- 12 48
- 6 .24
- 2.508

1
- 55

2,140 9986
3 .14

2.143
0

421

791 39.02
1.235 60.93

1 .05
2,027

1
536

2,156 99.77
5 .23

2,161
0

403

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
TED ADAMS
TRENT BLANKENSHIP
CINDY HILL
JIM MCBRIDE
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 20
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
KATHY DAVISON
JAMES S. MICKELSON
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 22
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
EMMETT MAVY
BILL WINNEY
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 2

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
JOHN ARCHANBAULT
JOEL BOUSMAN
WILLIAM W. CRAMER
ANDY NELSON
TOM NOBLE
ROMAN C. (ROCKY) PIERNICK - -

DAVID N. SMITH
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

COUNTY CORONER
VOTE FORNOTMORETHAN 1

(WITh 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
DONALD R. SCHOOLEY
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

• 227 10.84
- 441 21.05
- 916 43.72

- - 507 24.20
- - 4 .19
- - 2.095

0
- - 469

- - 276 4437
- . 346 5563
-- 0
- - 622
-. 0
- - 28

- - 415 27.28
- - 1.096 72.06
- . 10 .66
- - 1.521
-- 1
- - 392

362 7.79
1,279 2751

558 12.00
1,054 22.67

908 1953
216 4.65
261 5.61

11 .24
4.649

14
465

1,898 99.74
5 .26

1,903
0

321
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COUNTY ATTORNEY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITh 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
LUCKY MCMAHON
NEAL R. STELTING
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

925 37.60
1,530 62.20

5 .20
2,460

0
104

CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
MARILYN MARIE JENSEN
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

2,155 98.81
26 1.19

2,181
0

383

COUNTY SHERIFF
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
GENE BRYSON
MICHAEL L. MASON
JOHN WELLS
JAMES T. WHINNERY, JR
ALAN ZIEGLER
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

COUNTY CLERK
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
MARY LANKFORD
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

COUNTY TREASURER
VOTE FOR NOT MORE ThAN 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
ROXANNA JENSEN
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

COUNTY ASSESSOR
VOTE FORNOTMORETHAN 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
JANET L. MONTGOMERY
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

• 435 17.43
462 18.51
732 29.33
428 17.15
398 15.95

41 1.64
2,496

2
66

2.156 98.45
34 1.55

2,190
0

373

2.242 9934
15 .66

2,257
1

306

2,177 99.32
15 .68

2.192
0

372

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BOULDER 1-4 (Prec-0003)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WALT BOUSMAN
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MARBLETON 2-2 (Prec-0005)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
DONESE “TEX’ WILLIAMS
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MARBLETON NORTH 2-4
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITh 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CORA 4-1 (Prec-0007)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE TI-IAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
ERIC MARINCIC
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

PRECiNCT COMMITTEEMAN DANIEL 4-2 (Prec-000S)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
FRED PAPE
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

249 99.60
1 .40

250
0

59

202 98,54
3 1.46

205
0

27

(Prec-0006)

0
3 100.00
3
0

76

156 100.00
0

156
0

38

157 100.00
0

157
0

18
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BONDURANT 5-1 (Prec-0009)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
WRITE-IN 8

Total 8
Over Votes 0

Under Votes 85

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PINEDALE 1-1 (Prec-0001)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 2

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
DAVE LANKFORD
BOB RULE
DEXTER M. SMITH
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes 339

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PINEDALE WEST 1-3 (Prec-0002)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 2

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
DARRELL WALKER 312
RALPH (ED) WOOD 348
WRITE-IN 6

Total 666
Over Votes 0

Under Votes 348

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BIG PINEY 2-1 (Prec-0004)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 2

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
MARC PORTER
LEE SHAFER
WRITE - IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BOULDER 1-4 (Prec-0003)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
E. KATIE MCCLURE .

WRITE-IN
Total

Over Votes
Under Votes

PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN MARBLETON 2-2 (Prec-000S)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
VALERIE W. WILLIAMS
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN MARBLETON NORTH 2-4 (Prec-0006)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
WRITE-IN 2 100.00

Total 2
Over Votes 0

Under Votes 77

PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CORA 4-1 (Prec-0007)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
LAURA MARINCIC
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN DANIEL 4-2 (Prec-0008)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
MICHELLE PAPE
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BONDURANT 5-1
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

205 99.03
2 97

207
0

25

361
164
250

0
775

0

100.00

46.58
21J6
32.26

4685
52.25

.90

46.53
52. 74

73

99.61
.39

154 99.35
1 .65

155
0

39

151 100.00
0

151
0

24
255
289

4
548

0
288

255
1

256
0

53

(Prec-0009)

- 0
5 100.00

- 5
0

88
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN PINEDALE 1-1 (Prec-0001)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 2

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
JO CRANDALL 326
KAREN RULE 65
CAROLE SMITH 166
CHANDRA STOUGH 194
WRITE-IN 0

Total 751
Over Votes 0

Under Votes 363

PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN PINEDALE WEST
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 2

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
DEBBIE VICKREY
VERNA WALKER
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

412
263

4
679

0
335

43.41
8.66

22.10
25.83

PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BIG P1MEV 2-1
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 2

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
DONNA SHAFER
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

(Prec -0004)

346 96.65
- 0
- 12 3.35

358
0

- 478

VOTES PERCENT

1-3 (Prec-0002)

60.68
38.73

.59
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UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
DAVID WENDT
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

138 99.28
- 1 .72
- 139

0
- 61

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
MIKE HASSlE
WRITE- IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

- 147 98.00
• 3 200
• 150
- 0
- 51

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
PETE GOSAR
AL HAMBURG
LESLIE PETERSEN
REX WILDE
CHRIS L. ZACHARY
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
ANDREW SIMONS
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

STATE AUDITOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

STATE TREASURER
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITh 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

- - 130 99.24
• . 1 .76
• - 131
-. 0
- - 70

0
5 100.00

- 5
- 0
- 196

- 0
- 4 10000
- 4
- 0
- 197

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 20
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 22
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
JIM ROSCOE
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 2

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
COURTNEY J. SKINNER
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

COUNTY CORONER
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

COUNTY ATTORNEY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

-- 0
• . 3 100.00
-- 3
-. 0

• 27

- 142 100.00
- 0
- 142
- 0
- 29

- 150 86.21
0

- 24 13.79
- 174

-. 0
- 230

- 0
- 6 100.00
- 6
- 0
- 195

- 0
• 19 100.00
- 19
• 0
- 182

130 68.42
1 .53

45 23.68
3 1.58
7 3.68
4 2.11

- 190
- 0
- 11
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COUNTY SHERIFF
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

0
• 44 100.00
• 44
- 0
• 157

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BOULDER 1-4 (Prec-0003)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

COUNTY CLERK
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BIG PINEY 2-1 (Prec-0004)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
WRITE-IN 0

Total 0
Over Votes 0

Under Votes 14

COUNTY TREASURER
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

-- 0
- - 4 100.00

4
-. 0
- . 197

PRECINCT COMNITTEEMAN MARBLETON 2-2 (Prec-0005)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

0
0
0
0

16

COUNTY ASSESSOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN I

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

0
- - 3 100.00
-. 3
-. 0
- - 198

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PINEDALE WEST 1-3 (Prec-0002)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
WRITE-IN 0

Total 0
Over Votes 0

Under Votes 39

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MARBLETON NORTH 2-4
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CORA 4-1 (Prec-0007)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN DANIEL 4-2 (Prec-0008)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

0
0
0
0

26

0
9 100.00
9
0

192

0
5 100OO
5
0

196

(Prec-0006)

0
0
0
0
1

0
1 100.00
1
0

15

0
0
0
0
8
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BONDURANT 5-1 (Prec-0009)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PINEDALE 1-1 (Prec-0001)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 2

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN PINEDALE WEST 1-3
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BOULDER 1-4 (Prec-0003)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BIG PINEY 2-1
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

0
0
3 100.00
3
0

133

0
0
0
0

39

0
0
0
0

26

PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN MARBLETON NORTH 2-4
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CORA 4-1 (Prec-0007)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN DANIEL 4-2 (Prec-0008)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BONDURANT 5-1
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN PINEDALE 1-1 (Prec-0001)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 2

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN MARBLETON 2-2
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

(Prec-0005)

0
- 0
- 0
- 0
- 16

VOTES PERCENT

0
0
0
0

13

VOTES PERCENT

(Prec -0006)

0
0
0
0
1

0
1 100OO
1
0

15

(Prec-0002)

0
0
0
0
8

(Prec-0009)

- 0
- 0

0
- 0
- 13

(Prec-0004)

0
0

- 0
- 0
- 14

0
0
4
4
0

132

100.00
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RURAL HEALTH CARE DISTRICT TRUSTEES
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 3

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
AMY CAHILL
SHANNON CAVE
LAURA A. CLARK
KURT CORDINGLY
AMY (ALMQUIST) GRAHAM . .

JACOB PORTER
DAVE RACICH
SCOTT A. SCHERBEL
DEBBIE A. THOMPSON
JASON ZAKOTNIK
WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes

Under Votes

419
217

• . 690
576
498

• . 466
• . 1,054
• . 1,187
• . 591

291
• . 23
• . 6,012
• . 24
• • 2,358

6.97
3.61

11.48
9.58
8.28
7.75

17.53
19.74
9.83
4.84

.38


